$949,900
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4665 SAWMILL PL, NOLENSVILLE, TN, US,

Welcome to this stunning custom-built home by DAC (DeFatta) in
the coveted Bent Creek community, where elegance meets
functionality. Situated on a serene tree-lined lot, this gem
features updated vinyl flooring throughout the main level and
upstairs hallway, a newly renovated laundry and mudroom, and
stylish new lighting in the dining room and over the [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bonus Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 4

Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick, Stone

Parking: Aggregate, Attached - Front, Driveway

Amenities & Features

13x13

17x14

14x14

14x15

27x26

15x10

14x11

18x20

ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Asphalt



Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Security Features: Fire Sprinkler System,
Smoke Detector(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener, Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Smart Irrigation, Storm Shelter

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Features: Bookcases, Ceiling Fan(s), Entry

Stainless Steel Appliance(s) Foyer, Gas, Living Room, Open Floorplan, Pantry,

Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Smart Thermostat,
Storage, Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar




